09/06/19 : : NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 1

SSR316 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ADIRONDACK (233 TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS . CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  FEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO- DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
xXH 1 & Y KELLY MICHAEL TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68851 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01290 ]
xW 2 L . HCKEE HERRILL TEMPOR UPSTATE 10029 80/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 02610 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SEX NAME
DIXON
CASTINE
WALANTUS
SHAMBO
DELISLE
LASHWAY
FINNELL
JARVIS
JOHNSON
JAMES
LADIEU
FORTIN

MICHAEL
BRANDON
MICHAEL
DONALD
MICHAEL
SCOTT
MARK
JACOB
STEVEN
TODD
ROBERT
JAMIE

T0

ALTONA (54)

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
CLINTON
FRANKLIN
CLINTON
UPSTATE
FRANKLIN
TEMPOR CLINTON
FRANKLIN
CLINTON
ADIRONDACK
TEMPOR UPSTATE
MORIAH SHOCK
TEMPOR CLINTON

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10066
10019
14048
1¢927
10013
10064
10027
lo6sl1
10815
10043
10012
10043

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
00/00/80
80/00/00
a0/80/00
80/80/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
0e/08/006
00/08/00
00/00/00

" 00/00/00

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
06/23/14
08/96/15
09/17/15
11721716
11/21/16
01/23/17
08/31/17
05/24/18
86/07/18
10/15/18
11/15/18
12/03/18

SCRAM BATCH

00171
03050
03160
06810
06930
06830
084690
00540
00680
01160
01140
01690

RN R-R-N-R-3-X_N-J%_)



NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

09/86/19
SSR31B REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ATTICA (00) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 ¥ HARRISON PHILIP TEMPOR SOUTHPORT 10017 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 09580 0

END OF FACILITY REPORY




09/06/19

SSR315
RANK PREF
1 2
2 1
W 3 6
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
N 9 %
19 1
W 11 1
12 1

<L LR L

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME
FINNELL
DIBBLE
BARR
PEREZ
JAMES
MANNING
KELLY
SENECAL
FORTIN
ATKEN
MCKEE
NEWCOMBE

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

MARK
DANIEL
JESSE
ERNESTO
TODD
KEVIN
MICHAEL
RICHARD
JAMIE
CHAD
MERRILL
STEVEN

T0

BARE HILL (56)
DRDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
FRANKLIN

TEMPOR BARE HILL
TEMPOR RIVERVIEW
UPSTATE
TEMPOR UPSTATE
TEMPOR UPSTATE
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
CLINTON
TEMPOR CLINTON
TEMPOR MOHAWK
TEMPOR UPSTATE
WASHINGTON

" END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10027
10013
19023
10017
10043
10044
68851
100830
10043
10042
10029
10018

TITLE: SERGEANT

00/00/00
60/60/00
80/60/00
09/09/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
08/00/08
06/00/08
00/00/00
00/60/00
00/00/00

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE

08/31/17
12/18/17
05/26/18
07/16/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/17/18
12/17/718

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

85.0
§5.0
95.0
75.0
96.0
96.0
90.0
9¢.0
90.0
90.0
20.9
90.90

08490
08830
ops00
06610
01160
01210
01290
01360
01690
01500
02010
02040

[-2-X-2-K-R-X-J-K-R_-N_K-J



09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE &

SSR31E REASSIGNHMENT WAITINE LIST FOR BEDFORD HILLS (12) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE BDATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1Y ORT1Z ELI DOWNSTATE 10047 00/00/00 05/24/18 30.0 00360 0
2 G MERCADO LUIS ULSTER 10033 00/00/00 08/30/18 75.0 00850 0
3 3 Y MOORE KENYATTA SOUTHPORT 10015 00/00/80 10/15/18 90.0 01250 0
4 1 MOORE JAMES - HOLD 0 GREEN HAVEN 10025 060/00/00 11/15/18 26.0 00940 0
5 6 Y GIRON GARY MID-STATE 10016 00/00/00 11/15/18 96.0 01460 0
6 G Y JEFFERSON WENDELL SOUTHPORT 10035 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01590 0
7 3 Y MAGEY SHAWN FIVE POINTS 10028 00/00/00 12/03/18 99.0 01720 0
3 2 Y WALKER JOHN GREENE 10030 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 €1740 0
9 2 Y RODRIGUEZ WAYNE TEMPOR FISHKILL 12201 08/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01820 0
10 1 F DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW 10025 o0o/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01940 1
11 8 Y LUCIANO STEVEN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69930 00/00/00 12/17/18 85.0 00180 1}
x 12 2 Y CARMICHAEL KARONE : TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69905 00/00/00 GL/17/19 90.0 02160 0
13 1 Y F GIRIBALDI CAROLYN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69931 00/00/00 03/18/19 80.0 00370 ]

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 6

SSR315 REASSICNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CAPE VINCENT (58) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1Y ROBERTS THOMAS TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 10013 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 @01l60 8
¥ 2 3 Y BARR JESSE TEMPOR RIVERVIEW 10023 00/00/00 05/26/18 95.6 00500 0
3 2 Y VERNE MARK MOHAWK 10023 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 090720 0
G 1 Y DUTTON RICHARD AUBURN 186028 60/00/00 08/30/18 90.6 00830 0
5 1 Y KNIGHT TODD HOHAWK 18036 00/80/00 10/15/18 90.0 01060 0
6 2 Y GRABAN THOMAS MID-STATE 10036 00/00/00 10/1B/18 90.0 01170 0
7 1l Y HUTCHINS WAYNE FIVE POINTS 10047 @0/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01558 0
8 2 Y PAYNE BRANDON TEMPOR MOHAWK 10029 00/900/00 12/17/18& 90.0 01910 0

END OF FACILITY REFORT



09/06/19

SSR316
RANK PREF
1 1
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REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME
TOMPKINS
LASHWAY
FORTIN

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

MICHAEL

TO

CLINTON (02)
ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
ALTONA

TEMPOR CLINTON
TEMPOR CLINTON

END OF FACILITY REPORT

TITLE: SERGEANT

ITEM

1913
10064
10043

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE BATE
00/00/00 10/09/14%
80/00/00 01/23/17
60/60/00 12/03/18

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

90.0 901320
85.0 06830
90.0 01690

1]
0
0
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RANK PREF
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NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME

F

F
F

BROWN
PAVEZ
RAMIREZ
RILEY
JAMES
MOORE
TRINIDADCEDANO
MOORE
JEFFERSON
MAGBY
HWALKER
WILSON
LUCIANGC
BILLUPS
CARMICHAEL

DELLIA
ARNALDO
BRADLEY
GLENROY
KENNETH
KENYATTA
HAIRO
JAMES
WENDELL
SHAWN
JOHN
LISA
STEVEN
TAMAR
KARONE

T0

DOMWNSTATE

ORDERS
DATE

SCRUT

TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

HOLD ©

TEMPOR

TEMPOR
TEMPOR

(26)

CURRENT
FACILITY

SING SING
TRAINING ACADEM
BEDFORD HILLS
SHAWANGUNK
TRAINING ACADEM
SOUTHPORT
GREENE

GREEN HAVEN
SOUTHPORT

FIVE POINTS
GREENE

GREENE
TRAINING ACADEM
GREEN HAVEN
TRAINING ACADEM

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10043
69910
10047
lg016
69908
10015
10053
10025
10035
10020
10030
10035
69920
10043
69905

TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
00/00/00
00/00/00
60/60/00
80/80/00
60/00/00
00/09/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
08/08/00
08/00/00
00/08/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
860/00/00

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE

08/31/17
12/18/17
05/26/18
08/30/18
10/15/13
10/15/18
10/15/18
11/15/18
12/63/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/17/18
01/17/19
01/17/19

SCRAM BATCH

08870
09590
00320
06910
01128
0125¢
06260
00940
01590
01720
01740
01770
00150
02150
02160

SoooooooooLooeR



09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION ) PAGE 9

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR EASTERN (10 TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 DANGELEWICZ MICHAEL TEMPOR EASTERN 10027 00/00/00 04/26/17 85.0 0777¢ 0

2 1 Y RILEY GLENROY TEMPOR SHAWANGUNK 10010 900/00/00 08/30/18 0.0 006910 0

3 1 TOQUSSAINT GREGOR TEMPOR EASTERN 10034 00/00/00 08/30/18 90.0 00960 0

4 4 Y TRINIDADCEDAND HAIRO GREENE 10053 00/00/90 1l0/15/18 85.0 00268 0

5 4 Y GIRON GARY ) MID-STATE lo0lé 00/00/00 11/15/18 20.0 01460 0

6 1Y RZEMIENIECKY ROBERT SULLIVAN 10018 00/00/00 12/03/18 95.0 00610 0

7 ran | F  WILSON LISA GREENE 10835 00/00/00 12/03/18 20.0 @L770 0

8 8 F DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW loozs 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01940 0

9 4 COVERT ALAN SULLIVAN 10019 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01950 [

END OF FACILITY REPORT




89/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 10

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR EDGECOMBE (32) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY : ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1Y ALVAREZ RAFAEL HOLD 0 BEDFORD HILLS 10050 08/08/00 11/18/10 95.0 01430 0
2 2 BYNUM DENNIS SING SING 10036 00/00/00 03/07/13  90.0 04450 2
3 1 F DUDLEY MELISA TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69918 00/00/00 05/14/15 0.0 02230 0
G 1 Y BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69911 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08130 0
5 2 Y F JOHNSONM SHIRLEY TACONIC 10021 Q0/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08260 0
6 2 Y F SCOoIiT SHELLEY BEDFORD HEILLS 10023 00/00/00 10/26/717 85.0 09050 ]
7 2 Y RAMIREZ BRADLEY BEDFORD HILLS 10047 00/00/00 05/24/18 80.0 00320 0
8 2 Y WHITE ANTHONY BEDFORD HILLS 10037 00700700 08/38/18 92.5 00760 1}
9 1 PAULINO ABEL ULSTER 10034 00/00/00 08/30/18 75.0 00760 1
10 3 MERCADO LUIS ULSTER 10033 900/00/00 08/30/18 75.0 00850 8
11 2 Y JEFFERSON WENDELL SOUTHPORT 10035 90/00/900 12703718 2 90.0 B1590 [
12 7 WALKER JOHN GREENE 10030 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 0l740 0
13 2 LUCIANO STEVEN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69930 00/00/00 12717718 85.0 080180 0
14 6 F BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 10043 00700700 01/17/19 90.6 02150 0
¥W 15 1 CARMICHAEL KARONE TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69905 00/00/00 01/17/19 20.0 02160 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR
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Y

<t < g

F

]

HULSAIR
RAMIREZ
CRUZ
DAWSON
MERCADO
JAMES
WARREN
MODORE
BENITEZ
MOORE
NURSE
MAGBY
WALKER
LUCEAND
BILLUPS
CARMICHAEL

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY

CRYSTAL
BRADLEY
ROBERT
TANIA
LUIS
KENNETH
CARMEN
KENYATTA

TAMAR
KARONE

TO

FISHKILL

ORDERS

BATE SCRUT

TEMPOR

TEMPOR
TEMPOR

TEMPOR
HOLD O
TEMFOR

TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

(053 TITLE:
CURRENT
FACTLITY

GREEN HAVEN
BEDFORD HILLS
GREEN HAVEN
TRAINING ACADEM
ULSTER

TRAINING ACADEM
TRAINING ACADEH
SOUTHPORT
TRAINING ACADEM
GREEN HAVEN
GREENE

FIVE POINTS

" GREENE

TRAINING ACADEM
GREEN HAVEN
TRAINING ACADEM

END OF FACILITY REPORT

SUPERVISION
SERGEANT

ITEM

lo0k8
18047
1696l
69932
10033
69908
69901
10015
69933
10025
10023
10020
10030
69930
10043
69905

ATE
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
80/890/00
60/60/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
20/00/00
00/00/00
60/00/00

PAGE 11

REQUEST SENIORITY
D DATE

82/08/18
85/24/18
67/16/18
68/30/18
05/30/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/17/18
01/17/19
01/17/19

299.0

90.6
90.0

SCRAM BATCH

00050
00329
004580
00720
00850
gl120
01220
01250
08690

00949 -

01450
01726
01740
00180
02150
821690

[—2-—N—2-R-F-R-2_R_JL_K-R-N-J.N.¥.]




09/96/12 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 12

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR FRANKLIN (53) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORLITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 DIBBLE DANIEL TEMPOR BARE HILL 10013 00/00/00 12/18/17 &5.0 08830 0
W 2 7Y BARR JESSE TEMPOR RIVERVIEW 19023 60/00/00 05/24/18 95.0 00500 0
3 2 Y MANNING KEVIN TEMPOR UPSTATE 10044 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 0121¢ 0
* 4 G Y KELLY MICHAEL TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68851 00/00/00 10/15/18 96.0 01290 0
¥ 5 3 Y FORTIN JAMIE TEMPOR CLINTON 10043 00/00/00 12/03/18 96.0 01690 0
6 A | ATKEN CHAD TEMPOR MOHAWK 10042 00/00/00 12/063/183 90.0 01800 0
W 7 3 Y MCKEE MERRILL TEMPOR WUPSTATE 10029 006/00700 12717718  9¢.0 02910 0
8 L 4 NEWCOMBE STEVEN WASHINGTON © 10018 o0G/00/0C 12/17/18  98.0 02040 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



89/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 13

SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GOUVERNEUR (81) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y COFFEY BRANDGN OGDENSBURG 10013 00/00/00 0B/12/16 8&7.5 04250 0
2 2 Y CARR MICHAEL TEMPOR OGDENSBURG 10017 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00340 0
*M 3 5 Y BARR JESSE TEMPOR RIVERVIEW 10023 00/00/00 905/24/18 95.0 00500 0
4 3 Y VERNE MARK MOHAWK 10022 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 00720 0
5 3 Y KNIGHT TODD - MOHAWK 10036 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01960 0
b 3 Y GRABAN THOMAS MID-STATE 10036 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01170 0
7 3 Y SENECAL RICHARD CLINTON 10020 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01360 0
8 4 Y HUTCHINS WAYNE FIVE POINTS 10047 00/00/90 11/15/18 90.0 01550 0
9 1Y PAYNE BRANDON TEMPOR MOHAWK 10029 00/00/00 12/717/18 90,06 01910 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 14

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GREEN HAVEN (08) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE~RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO BATE - SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 G Y MAGBY SHAWN FIVE POINTS 19029 00790790 12/03/18 90.0 01720 8
x 2 1 F  JONES EUREKE TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 10032 400/00/00 01717719 90.0 ©2100 [

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 15

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WALTING LIST FOR GREENE {67} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE~-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
** 1 1Y GUNDRUM MATTHEW COXSACKIE 16017 00/00/00 12/17/15 90.0 03580 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 16

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GROVELAND (46) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 DAVIS DANIEL HOLD 0 WILLARD COR FAC 18025 008/00/00 10/13/709 90.8 07760 0
2 1Y RUDGERS ROBERT TEMPOR SOUTHPORT 16026 00/00/00 07/11/16 85.0 05070 0
3 1 Y JOHNSON MARTELLOUS ORLEANS 1g019 00/80/00 04/24/17 85.0 07780 0
G 1 Y F YOUHANS MELINDA SOUTHPORT 10034 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09258 0
5 1Y HARRISON PHILIP TEMPOR SOUTHPORT 10017 o00/09/00 12/18/17 85.0 09588 0

‘END OF FACILITY REPORT



0%/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION ) PAGE 17

S8R315 : REASSIGNMENT WALITING LIST FOR HALE CREEK ASAT (85) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y PREW CHRISTOPHE GREENE 10032 00/00/00 05/12/16 87.5 04260 0
2 A BLYTH JAMES MID-STATE 10038 00/00/90 03/16/17 85.0 07550 0
3 1Y DUESLER JAMES MARCY 16012 00/00/00 11/15/18  90.0 01510 o

END OF FACILITY REPORT




89/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 18

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR LINCOLN €36) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y F BOLDEN SHAVONE BEDFORD HILLS 10044 00/00/00 04/24/17 85.0 06300 0
2 2 Y BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADPEM 69911 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08130 0
3 3 Y LUCIANG STEVEN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69930 00/00/08 12/17/18 85.0 00180 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 19

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MARCY (49) TITLE: SERGEANT . AFTER RE~-RANK
ORBERS " CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE BATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 CCONNOR MITCHELL i TEMPOR MOHAWK 10026 0Q/00/00 01/17/719 90.0 02230 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 20

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WATITING LIST FOR MID-STATE (48) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORPERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TG DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 OCONNOR MITCHELL TEMPOR MOHAWK 10926 ©00/00/00 901/17/719 90.0 02238 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



69/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 21

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING ELIST FOR MOHAWK (39) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY -ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 Y ROBERTS THOMAS TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 10013 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00100 0
2 6 Y PAYNE BRANDON TEMPOR MOHAWK 10029 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 019l¢ 0
3 1 OCONNOR MITCHELL ’ TEMPOR MOHAWK 16026 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02230 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 22 .

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MORIAH SHOCK €51) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y F WEINKAUF KAREN BARE HILL 10032 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.06 08700 0
2 2 Y JOHNSON STEVEN ADIRONDACK 16015 00/00/00 06/07/18 95.0 00680 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/06/19
SSR31E

RANK PREF
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REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME
HILL
POWERS
CARR
BARR
VERNE
KNIGHT
GRABAN
KELLY
SENECAL
HUTCHINS
PAYNE
NEWCOMBE

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

ANTHONY
TIMOTHY
MICHAEL
JESSE
MARK
TODD
THOMAS
MICHAEL
RICHARD
WAYNE
BRANDON
STEVEN

TO

OGDENSBURG
ORDERS
DATE SCRUT
TEMPOR

TEMPOR
TEMPOR

TEHPOR

TEMPOR

(35) TITLE: SERGEANT

CURRENT
FACILITY
OGDENSBURG
GOUVERNEUR
OGDENSBURG
RIVERVIEW
MOHAWK
MOHAWK
MID-STATE
TRAINING ACADEM
CLINTON
FIVE POINTS
MOHAWK
WASHINGTON

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

12408
10014
10017
10023
10023
10036
10836
68851
10030
10047
10029
le01s8

00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
08/00/00
00/08/08
06/00/00
06/00/08@
06/06/00
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REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE

06/26/17
10/26/17
02/08/18
05/26/18
07/16/18
10/15/18
10/15/138
10/15/18
10/15/18
11/15/18
12/17/18
12/17/18

90.0
90.0
90.9

SCRAM BATCH

08100
09316
00340
06500
00726

01060 .

61170
61290
013690
01550
01910
02040

(R g R R—R—NK-J-X-§_X.J.]
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR OTISVILLE (29) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1Y PAROLINE TODD SINE SING 10042 00/00/00 08/02/12 90.0 0338300 0

2 1 Y VANDEWEERT DALE EASTERN 10018 00/00/00 05/16/13 90.0 04760 0

3 2 LANZILLOTTI PETE DOWNSTATE 18039 00/00/00 06/09/16 B85.0 04760 0

G 1 Y F SEALEY SELESTE FISHKILL 1036 00/60/00 91/23/17 85.0 07090 0

5 1 F CAMPBELL LAHTEASHA FISHKILL 10042 00/00/00 01/23/17 85.0 07140 0

& 2 ECKERSON JOHN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68854 00/00/00 03/16/17 85.0 07338 0

7 1Y JOHNSON TYRONE ELMIRA 10018 00/00/00 04/24/17 85.0 07340 1]

8 & Y BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69911 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08180 0

9 . 1 GOIN JOHN GREEN HAVEN 10016 00/00/08 B88/31/17 85.0 086380 0
10~ 6 Y RILEY GLENRQY TEMPOR - SHAWANGUNK 10810 086/00/08 68/30/18 90.0 00910 0
11 L NURSE ALI TEMPOR GREENE 10023 06/06/00 11/15/18 90.0 01450 0
12 8 Y F WILSON LISA GREENE 10035 00700700 12/03/18 90,0 01770 2
13 4 F DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW 10026 00/00/00 12/17718 90.0 01940 2

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR3I15 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR QUEENSEBORO (17) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT ~ FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y F BALLARD BELINDA EDGECOMBE 1001% 60/00/00 D09/13/10 95.0 01230 0
2 2 Y ALVAREZ RAFAEL HOLD O BEDFORD HILLS 10050 00/00/00 11/18/10 95.0 01480 - 0
3 1 BYNUM DENNIS SING SING 10036 00/60/00 03/07/13 96.0 04450 0
G 3 Y BRIDESON ANTHONY TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69911 00/00/00 06/26/17 85.0 08180 0
5 1Y F  JOHNSON SHIRLEY TACONIC 10021 00/00/00 06/26/17 85,0 038260 0
6 1 Y F  SCOTT SHELLEY BEDFORD HILLS 10028 00/00/00 10/26/17 &5.0 09050 0
7 1 Y RAMIREZ BRADLEY BEDFORD HILLS 10047 00/00/00 05/26/18 80.0 06320 0
8 1Y WHITE ANTHONY BEDFORD HILLS 16037 00/00/00 08/30/18 92.5 00760 0
9 1Y F LOPEZ : MARIBEL SING SING 1008¢ 00/00/00 10/15/18 70.0 006970 0
10 1Y JEFFERSON WENDELL SQUTHPORT 10035 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.06 01590 0
11 L WALKER JOHN GREENE 10830 0000700 12/03/18 90.86 Q1740 0
12 G Y LUCIANO STEVEN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69930 00/00/00 12/17/18 85.0 00180 0
13 5 F BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 10843 00/00/00 01/17/19 20.¢ 62150 0
* 14 2 Y CARMICHAEL KARONE TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69905 08/00/00 01/17/19 90.6 02160 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR RIVERVIEW (572 TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 WOODALL JASON TEMPOR RIVERVIEW 12401 o008/00/00 10/26/17 85.0 09340 0
2 3 Y CARR MICHAEL TEMPOR OGDENSBURG 10817 00/00/08 @©2/08/18 95.0 00340 0
* 3 2 Y BARR JESSE TEMPOR RIVERVIEW 10023 08/08/00° 05/26/18 95.0 00500 0
% 5 Y VERNE MARK MOHAWK 10023 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 00720 0
5 G Y KNIGHT TODD MOHAWK 10026 00700700 10/15/18 90.0 01860 0
6 5 Y GRABAN THOMAS : HID-STATE 10036 00700700 1015718 90.0 01170 2
w7 3 ¥ KELLY MICHAEL TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68851 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01290 0
8 2 Y SENECAL RICHARD CLINTON 10030 00/00/00 10/15/718 90.0 91360 ]
9 3 Y HUTCHINS WAYNE FIVE POINTS 10047 00700700 11/15/18 90.0 491550 ]
10 32 ¥ PAYNE BRANDON TEMPOR MOHAWK 10029 00700700 12717718 90.0 01910 i}
11 2 Y 8

NEWCOMBE STEVEN WASHINGTON 10018 00/00/00 12/717/718 90.0 02040

END OF FACILITY REPORT



09/06/19 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 27

SSR3I15 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SHAWANGUNK (68) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
) ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ' ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 BENITEZ DENNIS GREEN HAVEN 10036 00/00/00 08/31/17 &85.0 08540 0

2 L RILEY GLENROY TEMPOR SHAWANGUNK 10019 00/00/00 08/30/18 20.0 00910 0

3 1 Y TRINIDADCEDANO HAIROQ GREENE 10053 00/00/00 10/15/18 85.0 00250 0

G 2 Y NURSE ALY TEMPOR GREENE 10023 00/00/00 11/1E/18 90.0 01450 0

5 3 Y GIRON GARY MID-STATE 100l 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01460 0

6 e Y JEFFERSON WENDELL SOQUTHPORT 10035 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01598 0

7 1 Y F KEOHAN HMELINDA FIVE POINTS 10026 00/00/00 12/03/18 99.0 014670 0

8 2 Y F  WILSON LISA GREENE 10835 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01770 0

9 6 F DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW 10025 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 61940 0

10 2 COVERT ALAN SULLIVAN 1001% 0G/00/00 12/17/18 20.0 01950 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SING SING (07) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
* 1 1 Y F BONANNO BETHANN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69916 00/08/00 12/18/17 85.0 09430 0
2 4 RAMIREZ BRADLEY BEDFORD HILLS 1047 00/00/08 85/24/18 50.0 00320 0
3 3 ¥ ORTIZ ELI DOWNSTATE 10047 008/08/00 05726718 80.0 00360 0
% L JAMES KENNETH TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69908 006/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01120 9
5 G Y MOORE KENYATTA SOUTHPORT 10015 00/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01250 0
6 3 MOORE JAMES HOLD G GREEN HAVEN 10025 00/00/00 11/15/18 = 90.0 90940 0
7 A MAGBY SHAWN : FIVE POINTS 10020 00700700 12/03/18 90.0 01720 0
8 1 v WALKER JOHN GREENE 10020 00/00/00 12703718 90.0 01740 ]
9 1 Y RODRIGUEZ WAYNE TEMPOR FISHKILL 12261 00700700 12/17/18 90.0 01820 o
10 5 Y LUCIANO STEVEN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69930 00/00/00 12/17/18 &5.0 00180 g
11 1 Y F BILLUPS TAMAR TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 190043 90/90/00 01l/17/719 90.0 02150 [
1z 3 Y F GIRIBALDI CAROLYN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69931 00/00/00 03/18/19 -80.0 @0370 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SOUTHPORT {63} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 RUDGERS ROBERT TEMPOR SOUTHPORT 16026 00/00/00 07/11/16 85.0¢ 05070 0
2 G Y HARRISON PHILIP TEMPOR SOUTHPORT 10617 00/00/00 12/18/17 85.06 09580 0
M 3 1 WELLENSTEIN LEIF ELMIRA 10619 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01990 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR3ILE REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SULLIVAN (693 TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 8 Y MAGBY SHAWN FIVE POINTS 10020 00/00/00 12/063/18 20.0 01720 0

2 1 Y F WILSON LISA GREENE 10035 00/00/06 12/63/18 90.0 01770 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SEX NAME
ALVAREZ
MCTURNER
ORTIZ
MERCADO
MOORE

F LOPEZ

GIRON

JEFFERSON

MAGBY

WALKER

ROBRIGUEZ

DAVIS

LUCTIANO
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RAFAEL
JERMAINE
ELI

LUIS
KENYATTA
NANCY
GARY
WENDELL
SHAWN
JOHN
WAYNE
LEVIAH
STEVEN
TAMAR
KARONE
CAROLYN

TO

TACONIC

ORDERS
BATE SCRUT
HOLD O

TEMPOR

TEMPOR

TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

END OF FACILITY

(25)

CURRENT
FACILITY
BEDFORD HILLS
TRAINING ACADEM
DOWNSTATE
ULSTER
SOUTHPORT
BEDFORD HILLS
MID-STATE
SOQUTHPORT

FIVE POINTS
GREENE

FISHKILL

GREAT MEADOW
TRAINING ACADEM
GREEN HAVEN
TRAINING ACADEM
TRAINING ACADEM

REPORT .

ITEM

10050
69909
10047
10033
1¢9015
10051
10016
10035
100290
10030
12201
10025
699390

10043

69905
69931

TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
06/08/00
00/06/00
00/00/08
00/00/00
00/00/00
80/00/00
80/60/00
00/60/00
00/00/060
00/00/00
40/00/09
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

PAGE 31

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
11/18/1¢
12718717
05/24/18
08/30/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
11/15/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
12/17/18
01/17/19
01/17/19
03/18/19

SCRAM BATCH
01

480
09410
00360
00850
91250
00750
01460
01590
01720
01740
01820
01949
006130
02150
02168
00370
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ULSTER {61} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1l Y DEPUY . JOSEPH TEMPOR ULSTER 13902 00/00/00 01/23/17 &85.0 07060 0

2 1 ECKERSON JOHN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 63854 00/00/00 03/16/17 85.0 407330 1]

3 2 Y RILEY GLENROY TEMPOR SHAWANGUNK 19019 00/00/00 08/36/718 90.0 00910 0

% 2 Y TRINIDADCEDANO HAIRO GREENE 10053 00/00/00 18/15/18 85.0 00260 0

5 6 Y MAGBY SHAWN FIVE POINTS 10020 00700700 12/03/18 90.0 01720 13

6 G F WILSON LISA GREENE 10035 00700700 12/03/18 90.0 01770 8

7 3 F DAVIS LEVIAH . GREAT MEADOW 10025 00700700 12/17/18 90.0 01940 1]

8 3 COVERT ALAN SULLIVAN 10019 90/900/90 12717718 96.0 G1950 8

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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RANK PREF
1 2
2 1
3 2
4 2
*W B 5
*xW [ L3
7 3
xW ] 2

T SEX

o =

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

NAME
DIBBLE
BASFORD
JAMES
MANNING
KELLY
FORTIN
AIKEN
MCKEE

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

DANIEL,
DARREN
TODD
KEVIN
MICHAEL

MERRILL

TO

UPSTATE (84)

ORDERS CURRENT

DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
TEMPOR BARE HILL
TEMPOR UPSTATE
TEMPOR UPSTATE
TEMPOR UPSTATE
TEMPOR TRAININE ACADEM
TEMPOR CLINTON
TEMPOR MOHAWK
TEMPOR UPSTATE

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10013
10036
10043
100a4
68851
10043
lo042
10029

TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/0G/00
00/00/00

PAGE 33

REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE
12/18/17
08/30/18
18/15/18
10/15/18
10/15/18
12/03/18
12/03/18
12/17/18

90.9

SCRAM BATCH

08830
01030
01160
01210
861290
' 01690
01800
02010

oooooooo
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SSR315E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WALLKILL (08) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORLITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 LANZILLOTTI PETE DOUNSTATE 100329 00/00/00 06/09/16¢ 85.0 04760 0
2 3 Y RILEY GLENROY TEMPOR SHAWANGUNK 10010 00/00/00 08/30/18 9.0 0091¢ 0
3 3 Y TRINIDADCEDANO HAIRQO GREENE 10053 00/00/00 10/15/18 85.0 08260 13
G G MOORE JAMES HOLD O GREEN HAVEN 10025 00/00/00 11/15/18 96.0 08940 0
5 3 Y NURSE ALX TEMPOR GREENE 10023 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.0 01458 14
6 2 Y GIRON GARY MID-STATE lo00ls 00/00/00 11/15/18 926.0 01560 1}
7 5 Y JEFFERSON WENDELL SOUTHPORT 10035 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01590 0
8 5 F WILSON LISA GREENE 10035 00/00/00 12/03/18 0.0 0177¢ 0
9 5 F DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW 10025 00/00/00 12/17/18 98.0 01940 0
10 1 COVERT ALAN SULLIVAN 10019 00/00/00 12717718 9206.0 01950 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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‘SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WATERTOWN 03] TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS - CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y BERGHORN KEVIN CAPE VINCENT 10014 00/00/00 10/26/17 &85.0 07520 0
2 2 Y ROBERTS THOMAS TEMPOR GOUVERNEUR 10018 0©o0/00/80 02/05/13 95.0 00100 8
3 1Y HESS DONALD MOHAWK 10017 00/00/00 02/08/18 95.0 00220 0
¥ 4 L | BARR JESSE TEMPOR RIVERVIEW 16025 00/00/80 05/24/18 95.0 00500 0
L 1Y VERNE MARK MOHAWK 10023 00/00/00 07/16/18 92.5 00720 0
6 2 Y DUTTON RICHARD AUBURN lo023 00/00/00 08/30/18 96.0 003830 0
7 2 Y KNIGHT TODD MOHAWK 10036 900/00/00 10/15/18 90.0 01060 0
8 1 Y GRABAN THOMAS MID-STATE 10036 00/00/00 10/15/18 20.0 01170 0
9 2 Y HUTCHINS WAYNE FIVE POINTS 10047 00/00/00 11/15/18 20.8 01550 0
10 4 Y PAYNE BRANDON TEMPOR MOHAWK 10829 g00s00/00 12/17/18 90.8 @19190 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WILLARD COR FAC (32) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
QRDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 A PAYTON KYLE FIVE POINTS 10025 00/80/00 0L5/22/706  20.0 00000 0
2 1 Y F FROMETASAHAD SOFTIA GREEN HAVEN 10052 00/00/00 10/09/1¢ 90.0 01340 0
3 2 Y F YOUMANS MELINDA SOUTHPORT 10034 00/00/00 10/26/17 &85.0 09250 ]
G 1 Y MORGAN CRAIG CAYUGA 10021 o©0/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01901 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WOODBOURNE {14} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1l Y F FREEMAN PATRICIA SULEIVAN 10027 00/00/00 - 03/16/17 85.0 07440 0
Z E Y RILEY GLENROY TEMPOR SHAWANGUNK 10010 00/00/00 08/30/18 90.0 00910 0
3 5 Y TRINIDADCEDANO HAIRO GREENE 10853 00/00/00 10/15/18 85.0 00260 0
& 1 Y GIRON GARY MID-STATE loel6 00/00/00 11/15/18 90.8 61460 0
5 7Y JEFFERSON WENDELL SOUTHPORT 10035 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 Gl590 0
6 3 F  WILSON LISA GREENE 1g035 o00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 41770 [
7 7 F  DAVIS LEVIAH GREAT MEADOW ig025 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 01940 ]

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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SSR315 REASSTGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WYOMING (66) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 BATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y LUSTAN SCOTT WENDE 12203 00/90/00 09/17/15 90.0 03210 0
2 2 Y RUDGERS ROBERT TEMPOR SOUTHPORT 10026 00/00/00 07/11/16 85.8 085070 0
3 3 Y F YOUMANS MELINDA SOUTHPORT 10034 00/00/00 10/26/17 85.8 09250 0
4 2 Y HARRISON PHILIP TEMPOR SOUTHPORT 106017 06/00/00 12/18/17 85.0 095380 0
5 1 Y WALKER JEFFREY COLLINS © 18031 co0/00/60 07/16/18 92.5 00780 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT
END OF REPOURT



